Brent C Trophy
Saturday 379 August 2024

Division 1

1st
ond
3rd
4th

5th

Jamie Davidson

Allan Reoch

Liam Geddes

Ross Keillor

Kevin Gall

Division 2

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Keith Campbell
Murray Smith
Barney Raku-Evans
Paul Robertson

Ivan Tulloch

Winners

41 Points (BIH)
41 Points
40 Points
39 Points

38 Points

45 Points
41 Points
39 Points
38 Points (BIH)

38 Points (BL6)

£15
£11
£0
£7

£3

£0 WINNER
£18

£13

£9

£5




